Hawea Hotel

Lake Hawea,NZ

Ham & Pineapple Pizza
shaved ham, pineapple & mozzarella

Smoked Salmon Pizza

home smoked salmon w/ chilli artichoke, capers,
cream cheese & mozzarella

Vegetarian Pizza

caramelised onion, mushroom, feta, spinach
& mozzarella

Margarita Pizza

sundried tomatoes, fresh tomatoes, basil pesto
& mozzarella

Mixed Salami Pizza

fennel salami and spicy salami w/ jalapeno &
mozzarella

Garlic Cheese Pizza
w/ garlic & cheese

extra toppings

Meat
ham, salami, bacon or salmon

Vegetable

mushrooms, pineapple, olives, red capsicum, feta,
or artichoke

Substitute

gluten free base or vegan cheese

takeaway menu

am - close

$23.0

$25.0

$22.0

$22.5

$24.5

$12.5

$5.0

$5.0

$3.0

Bowl of Fries

w/ your choice of sauce, tomato, malt vinegar,
aioli or rosemary salt

Beef Burger

toasted milk bun w/ pure beef pattie, melted cheese,
onion confit & rosemary aioli

serve with fries

Chicken Burger

toasted milk bun w/ flame grilled chicken, melted
cheese, onion confit & rosemary aioli

serve with fries

Beer Battered Hoki & Fries

crispy battered hoki fillets w/ crispy fries, seasonal
salad & tartare sauce

$7.0

$15.5

$19.5

$15.5

$19.5

$19.5

kids

Cheeseburger
beef patty w/ grilled cheese & tomato sauce

Spaghetti Bolognaise

spaghetti w/ minced beef, onion, garlic & tomato
sauce topped w/ parmesan cheese

Bangers & Mash

sausages w/ creamy mash & gravy

Fish Bites & Chips

three battered fish bites served w/ chips

Chicken Nuggets w/ Chips

six chicken nuggets served w/ chips

$11.5

$11.5

$11.5

$9.5

$9.5

drinks

Ask about our bottle store range to takeaway

All food is made in a kitchen that handles gluten and other allergens, please let us know of any dietary requirements.
Not all ingredients listed.
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