Hāwea Hotel

— Lake Hāwea, NZ —

takeaway menu

Ham & Pineapple Pizza shaved ham, pineapple & mozzarella	\$23.0
Smoked Salmon Pizza home smoked salmon w/ chilli artichoke, capers, cream cheese & mozzarella	\$25.0
Vegetarian Pizza caramelised onion, mushroom, feta, spinach & mozzarella	\$22.0
Margarita Pizza sundried tomatoes, fresh tomatoes, basil pesto & mozzarella	\$22.5
Mixed Salami Pizza fennel salami and spicy salami w/ jalapeno & mozzarella	\$24.5
Garlic Cheese Pizza w/ garlic & cheese	\$12.5

——— extra toppings—	
Meat ham, salami, bacon or salmon	\$5.0
Vegetable mushrooms, pineapple, olives, red capsicum, feta, or artichoke	\$5.0
Substitute gluten free base or vegan cheese	\$3.0

Bowl of Fries w/ your choice of sauce, tomato, malt vinegar, aioli or rosemary salt	\$7.0
Beef Burger toasted milk bun w/ pure beef pattie, melted che	\$15.5
onion confit & rosemary aioli serve with fries	\$ 19.5
Chicken Burger toasted milk bun w/ flame grilled chicken, melted	\$15.5
cheese, onion confit & rosemary aioli serve with fries	\$19.5
Beer Battered Hoki & Fries crispy battered hoki fillets w/ crispy fries, season salad & tartare sauce	\$19.5 al

kids

Cheeseburger beef patty w/ grilled cheese & tomato sauce	\$11.5
Spaghetti Bolognaise spaghetti w/ minced beef, onion, garlic & tomato sauce topped w/ parmesan cheese	\$11.5
Bangers & Mash sausages w/ creamy mash & gravy	\$11.5
Fish Bites & Chips three battered fish bites served w/ chips	\$9.5
Chicken Nuggets w/ Chips	\$9.5

drinks

six chicken nuggets served w/ chips

Ask about our bottle store range to takeaway

All food is made in a kitchen that handles gluten and other allergens, please let us know of any dietary requirements. Not all ingredients listed.

